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UPL Championship
2017/18 13th round, Match #76

Friday, 22.10.2017, 14:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 8°C. Spectators: 260

«Stal» Kamianske

1 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

71 Penkov Herman
44 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
15 Hrachov Hlib
33 Tkachuk Yevhenii
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
3 Malakyan Gor
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
8 Mysyk Marian
17 Kuzik Orest
21 Malakyan Edgar (C)
11 Klymchuk Yurii

Substitutes
77 Zelenskyi Mykyta
22 Daniielian Artur
97 Yakymiv Andrii
13 Kopytov Dmytro
94 Zaderaka Maksym
7 Knysh Danylo
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Coach
Nikolov Nikolay

1 Hutar Aliaksandr
4 Alassane
5 Zhunich Ivitsa
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
21 F. Bamba
25 Martynenko Yevhen
27 Liulka Serhii (C)
42 Zubeiko Yevgen
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
77 Vasin Denys

Substitutes
31 Fedorenko Andriy
7 Musolitin Mykola
10 Kaverin Vitaliy
17 Tatarkov Mykyta
69 Antonov Oleksii
75 Tretiakov Maksym
89 Politylo Sergey

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Shameka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Shudryk Denys
4th Official:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr

Delegate:
Kadenko Oleksandr
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 13th round, Match #76
Friday, 22.10.2017, 14:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 8°C. Spectators: 260

«Stal» Kamianske 1 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
8 Mysyk Marian
7 Knysh Danylo 6'

28' 21 F. Bamba

21 Malakyan Edgar 29'

29' 77 Vasin Denys

31' 1 Hutar Aliaksandr

38' 48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

46' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo
89 Politylo Sergey

52' 77 Vasin Denys

59' 48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
75 Tretiakov Maksym

21 Malakyan Edgar 62'

8 Mysyk Marian 69'

11 Klymchuk Yurii
94 Zaderaka Maksym 72'

15 Hrachov Hlib 77'

21 Malakyan Edgar
97 Yakymiv Andrii 88'

90' 77 Vasin Denys
10 Kaverin Vitaliy

90' 27 Liulka Serhii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


